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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Archer Wright JV
11000Regency 
Prkwy Ste 100 Cary NC 27518 Tylila Pinkham 919-463-6772 tpinkham@walshgroup.com

ATCS
100 Regency Forest 
Dr Ste 130 Cary NC 27518 Craig Hyman 919-436-1618 chyman@atcsplc.com

Balfour Beatty 
Infrastructure Inc 3314 Jaeckle Dr Wilmington NC 28403 Keith Nixon 910-231-4636 knixon@balfourbeattyus.com

Blythe Development 
Co

1415 E Westinghouse 
Blvd Charlotte NC 28273 Travis Padgett 980-200-2747 tpadgett@blythedevelopment.com

Branch Civil inc
3635 Peters creek Rd 
NW Roanoke VA 24012  Lewis Cuthrell 540-982-1678 lewis.cuthrell@branchcivil.com

Flatiron Constructors 
Inc

860 Aviation Prkwy 
Ste 1000 Morrisville NC 27560 Michael Zicko 804-400-4078 MZicko@flatironcorp.com

JMT 1318-F Patton Ave Asheville NC 28806 L Dewayne Brown 828-202-5787 ldbrown@jmt.com

Michael Baker 
International

8000 Regency Prkwy 
Ste 600 Cary NC 27518 Mickey Wing 919-481-5772 mickey.wing@mbakerintl.com

Reeves 250 Plemmons Rd Duncan SC 29334 James Seybert 864-416-0200 jseybert@reevescc.com

RK&K
8601 Six Forks Rd 
Forum 1 Ste 700 Raleigh NC 27615 Keith Skinner 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

STV Engineers Inc
900 West Trade St 
Ste 715 Charlotte NC 28202 Sheri Ewing 704-816-2501 Sheri.Ewing@stvinc.com

The Lane 
Construction Corp

6125 Tyvola Centre 
Dr Charlotte NC 28217 Karrie Miller 704-679-0537 kbmiller@laneconstruct.com

Timmons Group
5410 Trinity Rd 
Ste 102 Raleigh NC 27607 Melanie Carriker 336-710-4404 melanie.carriker@timmons.com

mailto:tpinkham@walshgroup.com
mailto:chyman@atcsplc.com
mailto:knixon@balfourbeattyus.com
mailto:tpadgett@blythedevelopment.com
mailto:lewis.cuthrell@branchcivil.com
mailto:MZicko@flatironcorp.com
mailto:ldbrown@jmt.com
mailto:mickey.wing@mbakerintl.com
mailto:jseybert@reevescc.com
mailto:kskinner@rkk.com
mailto:Sheri.Ewing@stvinc.com
mailto:kbmiller@laneconstruct.com
mailto:melanie.carriker@timmons.com


Page 2        1/20/2023   DESIGN BUILD
BUNCOMBE COUNTY

I-2513B AND D

WSP USA Inc
1001 Morehead 
Square Dr  Ste 610 Charlotte NC 28203 Daniel Bridges 704-342-5404 Danile.Bridges@wsp.com
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